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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3/16/2025

3/17/2025

3/18/2025

3/19/2025

3/20/2025

3/21/2025

3/22/2025

cafeteria offering limited
menu

cafeteria offering limited menu

cafeteria offering limited
menu

cafeteria offering limited menu

cafeteria offering limited menu

cafeteria offering limited menu

cafeteria offering limited
menu

cook's choice

salisbury steak /w onions

buffalo chicken wrap

fried chicken sandwich

traditional corn stew w/
frybread

vegetable lasagna

cook's choice

entrée
chicken tenders hard shell beef tacos beef lasagna pork cutlets w/ mushrooms fried cod
vegetables - L ) . -
italian blend green beans roasted squash n zucchini steaamed broccoli sauteed mushrooms mixed vegetable scandinavian blend
starches red skin mash spanish rice french fries buttery carrots house fried chips

grill items lunch

meat lovers

veggie burger

cheese pizza

veggie burger

vegetable burger

green chile and pepperoni

cheese pizza

veggie burger

double cheese burger

veggie burger

only
cheese pizza meat lovers pizza grilled hot dog pepperoni grilled hot dog
desserts apple cobbler chocolate cake cherry cobbler peach cobbler blueberry cake

soup of the day

loaded potato

chicken noodle

vegetable beef

red chile posole

shrimp gumbo

please note that items are subject to change




