

Rehoboth McKinley Christian Healthcare Services

Christian Health Care Services	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	3/16/2025	3/17/2025	3/18/2025	3/19/2025	3/20/2025	3/21/2025	3/22/2025
	cafeteria offering limited menu	cafeteria offering limited menu	cafeteria offering limited menu	cafeteria offering limited menu	cafeteria offering limited menu	cafeteria offering limited menu	cafeteria offering limited menu
<u>entrée</u>	cook's choice	salisbury steak /w onions	buffalo chicken wrap	fried chicken sandwich	traditional corn stew w/ frybread	vegetable lasagna	cook's choice
		chicken tenders	hard shell beef tacos	beef lasagna	pork cutlets w/ mushrooms	fried cod	
<u>vegetables</u>	italian blend	green beans	roasted squash n zucchini	steaamed broccoli	sauteed mushrooms	mixed vegetable	scandinavian blend
<u>starches</u>		red skin mash	spanish rice	french fries	buttery carrots	house fried chips	
		meat lovers	cheese pizza	vegetable burger	cheese pizza	double cheese burger	
grill items lunch only		veggie burger	veggie burger	green chile and pepperoni	veggie burger	veggie burger	
		cheese pizza	meat lovers pizza	grilled hot dog	pepperoni	grilled hot dog	
<u>desserts</u>		apple cobbler	chocolate cake	cherry cobbler	peach cobbler	blueberry cake	
soup of the day		loaded potato	chicken noodle	vegetable beef	red chile posole	shrimp gumbo	